PTO Grants Awarded 2021-2022

Number
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11

Month
October
October
November
November
November
January
January
Feb

March
March
May

May

Department Grant Title

Chemistry Analytical Balances
Science Vibe Interactive White Board Stand
French Bonjour and Ca Va Magazines

MicroEconomics AP Study Packet
Forensic Science Facial Reconstruction Kits

Visual Arts Positive Painting Project

Other Allderdice Food Pantry

no grant applications

Spanish Pro version of GimKit

English AP & Af. . Pro versions of Kahoot and Padlet
Health /PE Pysical activity challenge awards

Business / Yearb Yearbook camera

Amount Awarded
$572.40
$530.00

$54.90
$124.99
$1,623.00
$472.07
$300.00

$59.88
$136.00
$95.00
$675.00



