PTO Grants Awa	rded 2021-2022			
Number	Month	Department	Grant Title	Amount Awarded
1	October	Chemistry	Analytical Balances	\$572.40
2	October	Science	Vibe Interactive White Board Stand	\$530.00
3	November	French	Bonjour and Ca Va Magazines	\$54.90
4	November	MicroEconomics	AP Study Packet	\$124.99
5	November	Forensic Science	Facial Reconstruction Kits	\$1,623.00
6	January	Visual Arts	Positive Painting Project	\$472.07
7	January	Other	Allderdice Food Pantry	\$300.00
	Feb	no grant applicat	ions	
8	March	Spanish	Pro version of GimKit	\$59.88
9	March	English AP & Af.	Pro versions of Kahoot and Padlet	\$136.00
10	May	Health /PE	Pysical activity challenge awards	\$95.00
11	May	Business / Yearb	Yearbook camera	\$675.00